
Disciplines ⇒ Swimming Diving Artistic Swim Open Water High Diving

Sites ⇒ CAO CAO CAO Grenelle TBC

Tue. 28th July Training Training

Wed. 29th July Training Training

Thu. 30th July Training Training

Fri. 31st July Competition Competition

Sat. 1st August Competition Competition Training

Sun. 2nd August Competition Competition Training

Mon. 3rd August Competition Competition Training

Tue. 4th August Competition Competition Competition

Wed. 5th August Competition Competition Competition Training

Thu. 6th August Competition Contingency Training

Fri. 7th August Training Competition Training

Sat. 8th August Training Competition Competition

Sun. 9th August Training Mass Event Competition

Mon. 10th August Competition

Tue. 11th August Competition

Wed. 12th August Competition

Thu. 13th August Competition

Fri. 14th August Competition

Sat. 15th August Competition

Sun. 16th August Competition

EA European Championships - Provisional Schedule


